
5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 481 Naß, Tobias LAC Mühl-Rosin MJ U1896 1 1 7 : 1 0 , 8 3 
2 482 Kleinschmidt, Uwe SVG Eggesin 90 MJ U1897 2 1 8 : 0 1 , 8 5 
3 485 Kolhoff, Stefan Hagenower SV MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 0 7 , 1 9 
4 486 Schlinke, Torben SC Laage MJ U2094 1 1 9 : 5 9 , 6 1 
5 487 Grobbecker, Stella SC Laage WJ U1896 1 2 3 : 5 3 , 9 8 
6 301 Henke, Christiane HSG Uni Greifswald W 6050 1 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 0 
7 305 Groß, Helga SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W 6053 2 2 7 : 0 1 , 0 8 
8 304 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M 7537 1 2 7 : 0 8 , 7 6 
9 488 Jürss, Laura SC Laage WJ U1897 2 2 7 : 0 9 , 3 4 

10 306 Durak, Heidrun HSG Uni Greifswald W 6051 3 2 7 : 4 7 , 8 5 
11 307 Dähne, Georg HSV Neubrandenburg M 8031 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 7 1 
12 308 Unterberger, Gisela HSG Uni Greifswald W 6545 1 2 8 : 3 6 , 3 0 
13 302 Bernhardt, Monika HSV Neubrandenburg W 6049 4 2 9 : 0 4 , 9 4 
14 309 Krüger, Brigitte SV scn energy Torgelow W 6053 5 3 1 : 0 2 , 4 6 
15 311 Garnitz, Waltraud SV Post Schwerin W 7039 1 3 2 : 2 5 , 0 0 
16 312 Raschauer, Edgar FHSG Stralsund M 7536 2 3 3 : 1 7 , 0 9 
17 314 Binding, Inger HSG Uni Greifswald W 7042 2 3 7 : 4 8 , 2 6 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 481 Naß, Tobias LAC Mühl-Rosin MJ U1896 1 1 7 : 1 0 , 8 3 
2 482 Kleinschmidt, Uwe SVG Eggesin 90 MJ U1897 2 1 8 : 0 1 , 8 5 
3 485 Kolhoff, Stefan Hagenower SV MJ U1897 3 1 9 : 0 7 , 1 9 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 487 Grobbecker, Stella SC Laage WJ U1896 1 2 3 : 5 3 , 9 8 
2 488 Jürss, Laura SC Laage WJ U1897 2 2 7 : 0 9 , 3 4 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 486 Schlinke, Torben SC Laage MJ U2094 1 1 9 : 5 9 , 6 1 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 301 Henke, Christiane HSG Uni Greifswald W 6050 1 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 0 
2 305 Groß, Helga SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W 6053 2 2 7 : 0 1 , 0 8 
3 306 Durak, Heidrun HSG Uni Greifswald W 6051 3 2 7 : 4 7 , 8 5 
4 302 Bernhardt, Monika HSV Neubrandenburg W 6049 4 2 9 : 0 4 , 9 4 
5 309 Krüger, Brigitte SV scn energy Torgelow W 6053 5 3 1 : 0 2 , 4 6 
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5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 308 Unterberger, Gisela HSG Uni Greifswald W 6545 1 2 8 : 3 6 , 3 0 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 311 Garnitz, Waltraud SV Post Schwerin W 7039 1 3 2 : 2 5 , 0 0 
2 314 Binding, Inger HSG Uni Greifswald W 7042 2 3 7 : 4 8 , 2 6 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M 7537 1 2 7 : 0 8 , 7 6 
2 312 Raschauer, Edgar FHSG Stralsund M 7536 2 3 3 : 1 7 , 0 9 

5.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 307 Dähne, Georg HSV Neubrandenburg M 8031 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 7 1 
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